Wahconah Boys XC Meet 10/10/2020

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Monument Mountain 00:18:52.36 23
2 Wahconah 00:20:13.79 33
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Wahconah Boys XC Meet 10/10/2020

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1  Monument Mountain 00:18:52.36 1 23
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 165 Keegan Leach 00:17:02.62 1
2 2 163  Peter LaRochelle 00:17:09.09 2
3 3 159  Myles Gennari 00:19:27.86 3
4 6 166  Andrew McCarthey 00:19:51.99 6
5 11 156 Isaiah Bennett 00:20:50.27 11
6 14 169  Jackson Smith 00:22:14.59 (13)
7 18 155  Charles Annecharico 00:24:40.98 (14)
2 Wahconah 00:20:13.79 17 33
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 194  Lucas Wildrick 00:19:47.79 4
2 5 193  Peyton Webb 00:19:50.72 5
3 7 179  Aidan Garcia 00:20:24.63 7
4 8 181  Riley Gladu 00:20:29.57 8
5 9 176  Cooper Calvert 00:20:36.23 9
6 10 186  Noah Perault 00:20:42.87 (10)
7 12 180  Cadighan Gladu 00:21:57.04 (12)
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Wahconah Boys XC Meet 10/10/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

-

1

2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 (10)
11 1
12 (12)
13 0
14 (13)
15 0
16 0
17 0
18 (14)
19 0
20 0
21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0

165
163
159
194
193
166
179
181
176
186
156
180
189
169
183
191
188
155
185
177
178
164
192
162
190
184
157
161
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Keegan Leach
Peter LaRochelle
Myles Gennari
Lucas Wildrick
Peyton Webb
Andrew McCarthey
Aidan Garcia

Riley Gladu
Cooper Calvert
Noah Perault

Isaiah Bennett
Cadighan Gladu
Dylan Smith
Jackson Smith
Ethan Hayes

Shaun Thornton
Fritz Sanders
Charles Annecharico
Ethan Nesbit

Colby Chapin

Jack DiCicco

Zeb Laska

Owen Tucker
Andrew LaRochelle
Gavin Sommers
Alexander Jerebtsov
Henry Bradway
Andrew Knopf

7th
SR
SR
8th
JR
SR
SR
SR
8th
SR
SR
FR
7th
SO
7th
SO
JR
7th
FR
JR

Chip Time
00:17:02.62
00:17:09.09
00:19:27.86
00:19:47.79
00:19:50.72
00:19:51.99
00:20:24.63
00:20:29.57
00:20:36.23
00:20:42.87
00:20:50.27
00:21:57.04
00:22:09.75
00:22:14.59
00:22:35.68
00:22:57.73
00:23:20.96
00:24:40.98
00:24:41.33
00:25:23.73
00:26:29.36
00:26:54.02
00:27:01.56
00:27:05.15
00:27:09.30
00:28:01.27
00:32:15.66
00:33:33.58
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